
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

St.Nr.
1

73
15
19
9

57
120
16
29
18
3

96
85
35
36
32

239
294
157
53

104
291
189

4
44
43
59
7

54
287
116
107
23

286
50

123
5

117
113
156
22
74

186
185
33

UCI-ID
10036354974
10051778984
10050865568
10055699000
10036358816
10036560088
10051829912
10036500979
10051798990
10054069804
10036377610
10036394279
10036553220
10036443991
10036433281
10036431362
10036230591
10036426211
10036180374
10054122647
10087318875
10073080588
10081083896
10044361821
10036144911
10051768072
10036519773
10050823940
10051791213
10084245389
10051836881
10036248072
10036501282
10090966681
10049980848
10059212218
10054080413
10050994601
10036171179
10049979232
10036211292
10036425908
10063657343
10036481983
10036443486

Nachname
Brenner
Kersten
Teutenberg
Theiler
Schrag
Kretschy
Abt
Temmen
Niebergall
Borresch
Lührs
Geisbrecht
Dierking
Gebhardt
Genzmer
Zierenner
Neffgen
Heß
Ruhe
Latocha
Koech
Lenz
Müller
Dreßler
Steinmann
Duckert
Schmieder
Weggenmann
Maschke
Prüser
Wetzel
Stein
Smekal
Hamm
Wawro
Uhrig
Betzinger
Heinemann
Czasa
Zdun
Horsthemke
Decker
Gehrke
Dreis
Andrä

Vorname
Marco
Moritz
Tim Torn
Ole
Daniel
Moritz
Cedric
Jan-Marc
Yannik
Julian
Luis-Joe
Ole
Felix
Philipp
Kevin
Leo
Tim
Jacob Peter
Robin
Adrian
Silas
Maximilian
Max
Luca
Kieron
Roman
Giovanni
Erik
Malte
Jakob
Claudius
Cedric
Nico
Jonathan
Bela
Leon
Klaus
Leon
Moritz
Peter-William
Erik
Enzo
Paul
Florian Henrik
Yannick Noah

Verein
RSG Ansbach
RSC Linden
FC Lexxi Speedbike
RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
Radteam Aichach 2000
RSV 54 Venusberg
RC Pfullendorf 1896
SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf
RSC Turbine Erfurt
TSV 1888 Dieringhausen
RC Die Schwalben München
RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
RSC Oldenburg 1965
SV Sömmerda
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
WAC Team
RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler
Marzahner RC '94
RSC Cottbus
Racing Team Herzogtum Lauenburg
RSG Ansbach
RSC Rheinbach
RC Die Schwalben München
RSC Cottbus
Frankfurter RC '90
RSV 54 Venusberg
RSC Kempten
Frankfurter RC '90
RSV Osthelden
VMC Konstanz
RG Hamburg
Pulheimer SC
Velo Solingen
RSC Cottbus
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSV Irschenberg
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RRC Endspurt Mannheim
Marzahner RC '94
SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf
RSC Linden
RC Musketier Wuppertal
VfR Büttgen 1912
SV Aufbau Altenburg

Team
BAY
RLP
NRW
NRW
BAY
SAC
BAD
NRW
THÜ
NRW
BAY
NDS
NDS
THÜ
THÜ
THÜ
BDR
RLP
BER
BRA
SCH
BAY
NRW
BAY
BRA
BRA
SAC
BAY
BRA
NRW
BAD
HAM
NRW
NRW
BRA
BAD
BAY
BAD
BAD
BER
NRW
RLP
NRW
NRW
THÜ

Gesamtzeit
3:02:53.577
3:08:37.135
3:08:38.521
3:08:44.313
3:11:23.430
3:11:24.650
3:11:24.725
3:11:25.901
3:11:26.258
3:11:31.054
2:28:20.248
2:28:26.530
2:28:33.093
2:29:23.265
2:29:38.285
2:29:42.243
2:29:42.492
2:29:42.974
2:29:49.945
2:29:50.381
2:30:05.601
2:32:16.648
2:32:36.623
2:32:38.622
2:32:41.199
2:31:07.407
2:32:42.792
2:32:45.781
2:32:47.742
2:32:49.900
2:32:52.964
2:32:53.918
2:33:01.934
2:34:02.409
2:35:26.241
2:36:13.025
2:36:13.559
2:39:34.947
2:39:35.210
2:39:35.305
2:41:07.439
2:42:17.626
2:42:17.669
2:42:23.573
2:42:23.579

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5:43.558

Durchschn.Geschw.

36,612

Beste Rundenzeit

10.041

Beste Geschw.

4445,551

Beste Runde von

43 - Roman Duckert
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Pos.
46

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF

St.Nr.
78

62
17

108
106
122
76

131
121
159
292
101
20

281
142
63

190
327
322
55

175
332
127
324
98

173
100
110
109
284
75
99
37

288
87

129
80

331
88

330
188
187
30

UCI-ID
10036552513

10036297380
10055691623
10096639969
10094887303
10036152890
10036429746
10092554350
10036163604
10036179263
10101580000
10056138328
10036490370
10075532466
10036417622
10036324258
10036421965
10036381751
10045790953
10048392270
10036438739
10086790631
10036289805
10107188115
10036523716
10080955776
10036151072
10036150062
10053685036
10055710821
10036148446
10036146729
10036434190
10055689300
10054114462
10063115961
10094439079
10045721942
10036511487
10036211696
10073088066
10080397725
10048228683

Nachname
Radmacher

Spitzer
Eißer
Scheffing
Lennemann
Boos
Straßer
Hofer
Steigert
Sage
Esterl
Kunz
Dräger
Hoffmann
Cambeis
Drescher
Lieser
Stocker
Wiggisser
Zimmermann
Trebes
Rohrmoser
Keller
Kleinhans
Lange
Reidenbach
Anders
Böker
Metzler
van den Höövel
Pahlke
Prien
Grixa
Keller
Langer
Gauer-Nachbaur
Wilhelm
Reichel
Kelzewski
Riepe
Schubert
Billigmann
Rauch

Vorname
Nils

Oliver
Maximilian
Kai
Anton Theo
Benjamin
Philip
Mika
Elias
Henning
Felix
Jean Luca
Julius
Mika
Merlin
Laurin
Jan
Michael
Christian
Lukas
Magnus
Fabian
Fabian
Mika
Maximilian
Finn Lasse
Hannes
Noah
Noa Nick
Elias
Jasper Levi
Daniel
Jarno
Paul
Björn
Ferris
Jonathan
Joshua
Jarno-Tammes
Lukas
Benedikt
Peter
Eric

Verein
RV Dudenhofen

RSV 54 Venusberg
RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
Racing Team Herzogtum Lauenburg
Radsport Team Neumünster
RSV Ellmendingen
"RV ""Sport"" 1919 Queidersbach"
RSG Heilbronn
RV Concordia Reute
Marzahner RC '94
TV Bad Mergentheim
Cyclocross Hamburg
RSV Unna 1968
RSC Neustadt
U.W.&T.C. De Volharding
ESV Lok Zwickau
Pulheimer SC
Equipe Velo Oberland
RSV Ellmendingen
RSC Cottbus
SV Sömmerda
RV Pfeil Magstadt
RSV Öschelbronn
RSV Irschenberg
Tuspo Weende
RV Edelweiß 1905 Bliesransbach
RG Hamburg
RG Hamburg
RG Hamburg
Hermann Radteam
RSC Linden
RG Hamburg
SV Sömmerda
RC Herpersdorf 1919
WSV Claust.-Zellerfeld
KJC Ravensburg
RSC Linden
TSV Laichingen
Tuspo Weende
RSV Gütersloh 1931
SG Kaarst
RSC Rheinbach
RSC Turbine Erfurt

Team
RLP

SAC
NRW
SCH
SCH
BAD
RLP
WTB
BAD
BER
WTB
HAM
NRW
RLP
BDR
SAC
NRW
BAY
BAD
BRA
THÜ
WTB
WTB
BAY
NDS
SAR
HAM
HAM
HAM
BAY
RLP
HAM
THÜ
BAY
NDS
WTB
RLP
WTB
NDS
NRW
NRW
NRW
THÜ

Gesamtzeit
2:42:23.589

2:16:02.300
2:16:02.319
1:52:30.152
1:26:41.710
1:27:50.757
1:27:51.432
1:28:08.579
1:29:38.122
1:04:55.143
1:05:17.674
1:06:09.259
1:06:12.305
1:06:24.155
1:06:28.138
1:07:20.935
1:07:21.097
1:07:21.648
1:07:47.103
1:08:18.326
1:08:18.519
1:08:18.810
1:08:19.012
1:08:19.494
1:08:20.042
1:08:20.991
1:08:23.316
1:08:23.549
1:08:26.766

43:17.379
44:20.390
45:00.141
45:09.708
45:12.136
45:12.229
45:12.957
45:21.794
45:22.146
45:22.260
46:37.893
46:38.275
47:00.479
48:06.924

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5:43.558

Durchschn.Geschw.

36,612

Beste Rundenzeit

10.041

Beste Geschw.

4445,551

Beste Runde von

43 - Roman Duckert
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Pos.
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NS
NS
NS

St.Nr.
171
115
174
72

282
293
65

290
321
328

UCI-ID
10036433079
10054389193
10074110206
10036423480
10078543914
10091707016
10036296067
10050818280
10036167846
10107445062

Nachname
Klatte
Naldi
Stepputtis
Kolschefsky
Schneider
Müller
Weser
Vonhof
Hund
Heckenroth

Vorname
Philip
Plinius
Richard
Tim-Oliver
Leonhard
Sebastian
Maximilian
Vincent
Pascal
Finn Philip

Verein
RV Elxleben
RSV Ellmendingen
SV Sömmerda
RSC Linden
RV 1904/27 Klein-Linden
RRC Endspurt Mannheim
SC Riesa
TK Schwabach 1897
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RV Sossenheim

Team
THÜ
BAD
THÜ
RLP
HES
BAD
SAC
BAY
BAD
HES

Gesamtzeit
49:16.052
49:28.688
50:15.592
20:58.181
21:27.448
23:11.779

3.202

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5:43.558

Durchschn.Geschw.

36,612

Beste Rundenzeit

10.041

Beste Geschw.

4445,551

Beste Runde von

43 - Roman Duckert
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